Varsity Volleyball Schedule — Final

September 19, 2018

Date Varsity Girls Time Varsity Boys Time

Monday, September 24 FA@UWC 4:15pm SEC@ SCA 7:30pm
STM@ICS 6:00pm CCC@ LCS 7:30pm
SEC@SCA 6:00pm
CCC@LCS 6:00pm

Wednesday, September 26 FA@GA 5:45pm FA @ GA* 4:15pm
ICS@SEC 6:00pm ICS @ SEC 7:30pm
SCA@SBD 6:00pm SCA@SBD 7:30pm

Monday, October 1 SBD@ICS 6:00pm SBD@ICS 7 :30pm
LCS@BH 6:00pm LCS@ SEC* 7 :30pm
STM@UWC 4:15pm FA@SCA* 7 :30pm

Wednesday, October 3 UWC@SBD 6 :00pm SEC@GA 4 :15pm
GA@STM 6 :00pm
CCC@BH 6 :00pm
SCA@LCS* 6 :00pm

Wednesday, October 10 ICS@GA 5:45pm ICS@GA 4 :15pm
SBD@SEC 6 :00pm SBD@ SEC* 7 :30pm
LCS@CCC 6 :00pm LCS@CCC 7 :30pm

Monday, October 15 FA@SEC 6 :00pm FA@SEC 7 :30pm
SBD@GA 4 :15pm SBD@GA 5:45pm
STM@SCA 6 :00pm

Wednesday, October 17 FA@SBD 6 :00pm FA@SBD 7 :30pm
SEC@GA 5:45pm SEC@GA 4 :15pm
BH@CCC 6 :00pm ICS@CCC* 7 :30pm

Monday, October 22 UWC@GA 4 :15pm FA@SCA 7 :30pm
FA@SCA 6 :00pm SBD@ICS 4 :30pm
SEC@STM 6 :00pm LCS@ CCC 6 :00pm
LCS@BH 6 :00pm

Wednesday, October 24 SCA@UWC 4 :15pm SEC@CCC* 7 :30pm
BH@CCC 6 :00pm SCA@ICS* 6 :00pm

Monday, October 29 GA@SCA 6 :00pm GA@SCA 7 :30pm
ICS@UWC 4 :15pm SEC@SBD 6 :00pm
FA@STM 6 :00pm

Wednesday, October 31 BH@LCS 6 :00pm FA@ICS 7 :30pm
FA@ICS 6 :00pm

Monday, November 5 ICS@ SCA 6 :00pm ICS@SCA 7 :30pm
CCC@LCS 6 :00pm CCC@LCS 7 :30pm
UWC@ SEC 6 :00pm FA@ GA 4 :15pm
SBD@STM 6 :00pm

Monday, November 12 % finals % finals

Wednesday, November 14 semifinals semifinals

Monday, November 19 finals finals




School Abbreviations

BH — Balmoral Hall- 630 Westminster Ave

CCC — Calvin Christian — 706 Day St.

FA — Faith Academy — no home games

GA — Gray Academy — A200 — 123 Doncaster Blvd
ICS — Immanuel Christian - 215 Rougeau Ave
LCS — Linden Christian — 877 Wilkes Ave

SEC — Southeast College — 1301 Lee Blvd

SCA — Springs Christian — 595 Lagimodiere Blvd
SBD — St. Boniface — 282 Dubuc St.

STM — St. Maurice — 1639 Pembina Highway

UWC — University of Winnipeg Collegiate - 515 Portage Ave



